
JEPPE HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS 
 

2018 RUGBY FIXTURE SCHEDULE 
 
 

Saturday, April 14, 2018  KES Away       Away 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018  King’s College (New Zealand) vs U15A Squad   Home 

Saturday, April 21, 2018  Westville       Home 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018  Possible fixture vs Queens High School/Springs  Home / Away 

(B team to E) 

April 26- April 30   Grey PE FESTIVAL U16A (21) and 1st (22)  Away 

No Fixture - Long Weekend 

Saturday, May 05, 2018  St Benedict’s and Benoni High School    Home 

Monday, May 07, 2018   Trial Games Lions - U16A/1st vs Monument   Alberton Rugby Club 

Wednesday, May 09, 2018  St David’s - Inanda      Jeppe 

St Davids (U14 Only) 

Saturday, May 12, 2018  NO FIXTURE - OFF WEEKEND 

Monday, May 14, 2018   Round 2 Trials - Lions      TBC 

Saturday, May 19, 2018  St Stithians       Away 

Monday, May 21,- May 22  Provincial Practice U16/Open ; Lions vs Bulls   Bulls Venue 

Saturday, May 26, 2018  Affies        Home 

Monday, May 28 - May 29  Provincial Practice U16/Open ; Lions vs Leopards  Lions Venue 

Saturday, June 02, 2018  PBHS        Away 

Monday, June 04, 2018   Provincial Practice U16/Open ; Lions vs Falcons   Falcons Venue 

Friday, June 22, 2018   Bondedag - Provincial Day     TBC 

Saturday, June 23, 2018  Noordvaal u/16 week, Tuesday, 2018- Saturday, 2018 

Friday, June 29, 2018- July 03  GRANT KHOMO 2018 U/16 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018   CRAVEN WEEK 2018 ACADEMY WEEK 2018 

Monday, July 17, 2018   Possible Compulsory Practices 

Tuesday, July 17, 2018   PUBLIC SCHOOLS OPEN 

Saturday, July 21, 2018   Waterkloof- Away      Away 

Saturday, July 28, 2018   Kes- Home       Home 

Saturday, August 04, 2018  Parktown -Away      Away 


